D.V. zondagmorgen 28 juli 2024

Ds. A. Jonker, Putten

Zingen:
Lied

Psalm
Psalm
Lied

Psalm
Psalm

Schriftlezing:

Tekst:

Thema:

599 :

34 :
32

85 :
119 :

1,2,6

1,6

2 Weerklank
1,2,3

3

47,53

Deuteronomium 6 vers 1 t/m 9
Markus 12 vers 28 t/m 34

Markus 12 vers 28 en 29

"luisteren naar Jezus"

D.V. zondagmiddag 28 juli 2024

Ds. A. Jonker, Putten

Zingen:
Lied

Psalm
Lied
Psalm

Psalm
Psalm

Schriftlezing:

Tekst:

Thema:

421 :

146 :
366 :
138 :

89 :
116 :

1, 3 Weerklank
1

3,4

14

2,3,11

2 Kronieken 33 vers 1 t/m 20

2 Kronieken 33 vers 12 en 13

"God is machtig"



